3:00-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:10

4:10-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00

EMQORY | University Senate

LINIVERSITY

Emory University Senate
October 25, 2022
3:00—-5:00 pm EDT
Jones Room, Woodruff Library, 3™ Floor

Meeting Agenda

Welcome, Approval of Consent Agenda (September minutes and committee
rosters), Alicia DeNicola, University Senate President

Provost’s Update, Provost Ravi Bellamkonda

Report from the Office of Planning and Engagement, David Payne and Robin
Morey

Networking and Conversation: End of Session working groups (Nicole Babcock,
Office of Title IX has asked what questions we have regarding Title IX for
November Senate meeting)

Executive Session
- University Senate Secretary
- Other business

Adjournment



