

## **University Senate**

Emory University Senate
October 25, 2022
3:00 – 5:00 pm EDT
Jones Room, Woodruff Library, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor

## **Meeting Agenda**

3:00-3:15	<b>Welcome</b> , Approval of Consent Agenda (September minutes and committee rosters), Alicia DeNicola, University Senate President
3:15-3:45	Provost's Update, Provost Ravi Bellamkonda
3:45-4:10	Report from the Office of Planning and Engagement, David Payne and Robin Morey
4:10-4:30	<b>Networking and Conversation:</b> End of Session working groups (Nicole Babcock, Office of Title IX has asked what questions we have regarding Title IX for November Senate meeting)
4:30-5:00	Executive Session - University Senate Secretary - Other business
5:00	Adjournment